NOME_DEALER

MORENAS.R.L.S.

COMPUTER POINT DI ANTONIO PAGNOTTO
SMARTPHONE-MANIA DI TURIANO GIOVANNA
DE ANGELIS JOSEPH

TECNOLOGY DI FRANCESCO PIERRI

email
info@morenaelettrodomestici.it
info@ictcomputerpoint.it
smartphonemania2015@gmail.com
josephl@hotmail.it
info@technologypc.it

PILATO S.N.C. DI ARCANGELO, LUCIO E MILENA PILAT dittapilato@tin.it

ELETTRONIC STUDIO DI FILIPPO SPERANZA
CASASTORE SANTOSUOSSO

BRICOMANIA SANTOSUOSSO

GRIMALDI FELICE

CIAK VIDEO SRL

GLC INFORMATICA DI DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
OMNIA SERVICE DI ROSALBA CARLO

TEDE SOLUTION DI DE GREGORIO GIOVANNA
TAMBURRINO CELLULARI SRLS

filipposperanza@tiscalinet.it
mobilisantosuosso@libero.it

indirizzo

VIA NAZIONALE

VIA G.MORRONE

CORSO EUROPA

VIA ACQUALEMMA

V TRAVERSA S GIOVANNI BATTISTA
VIA ALFREDO DE LUCA

VIA S MARIA

RIONE GIUSEPPE VERDI

elettropointsantosuosso@gmail.com VIALE VITTORIO VENETO

grimalditel@tiscali.it
ciak.video.sri@tin.it
info@glcinformatica.com

PIAZZA SAN PIETRO MERCATO
VIA PIAZZA PRINCIPE UMBERTO
CDA TERRALOGGIA

omniaservice.assistenza@gmail.com VIA ROMA

giovan.degregorio@gmail.com
info@tamburrinocellulari.it

VIA ALESSANDRO MANZONI
VIA PIACENZA

civico
35

2

27

23

6
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31
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35
276
84 BIS
40

14

comune prov
ANGRI SA
BELLOSGUARDO SA
CASAPESENNA CE
CHIUSANO DI SAN DOMENICI AV
FISCIANO SA
ISCHIA NA
LAURITO SA
MONTECALVO IRPINO AV
MONTECALVO IRPINO AV
MONTORO SUPERIORE AV
NAPOLI NA
PAGO VEIANO BN
SAN MARCELLINO CE
SCAFATI SA
VILLA LITERNO CE

regione

Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania

telefono
0815134564
08281962282
0818922761

089956251
081991627

0825818579

0825520442

3803533950
335471671

0818928729



